
OBOX XL  DUAL SCREEN

For two 52 to 70-inch screens

VIDEOCONFERENCING

Number of screen : 2 screens

Screen size : 52 to 70’’

Installation : on casters

Finish : black

Part number :
OBOXXLD5270VCPACK

Screens simulation 65’’

268
2324

 7
0

 

17
38

1180

 40 

638

60

60

S
cr

ee
n 

a
xi

s 
m

in
i =

 1
31

0
m

a
xi

 =
 1

71
0



corporate@axeos.net | Tel. : +33 (0)2 31 28 59 37

www.axeos.net

  SPECIFICATIONS

  OPTIONS

Screen size For two 52 to 70’’ screens

Part number OBOXXLD5270VCPACK

Base Black painted steel

Base thickness 10 mm

Casters / Teflon pads On casters (ø 35 mm pre-assembled)

Base dimensions (w x d x h) 1180 x 636 x 70 mm

Column 2 painted steel tubes in black mat finish 

Column cover Plate in plexiglass with wood sticker

Plate dimensions (w x h) 175 x 1100 mm

Column dimensions (w x d x h) 268 x 60 x 1670 mm

Screen fixing Black painted steel with fixing kit

Screen fixing size (VESA) 200 x 200 mm to 800 x 400 mm VESA

Screen axis with adjustable height 1310 mm to 1710 mm

Maximum screen weight 30 kg/screen

Stand weight 75 kg

Accessories included 
(VC PACK)

• �Camera shelf (AX1077) 
Dimensions (w x d) : 330 mm x 230 mm

• �Universal codec holder (SCUV12)  
Depth from 10 mm to 95 mm

OBOX XL  DUAL SCREEN

White finish
Plexiglass plate with wood sticker 
Base, column and camera shelf in white

P/N: /WHITE

Logo customisation
Printed logo on plexiglass plate

P/N: OBOX_LOGO

Full customisation
Full printing on plexiglass plate

P/N: OBOX_PLATE

Universal camera holder
Above the screen

P/N: SCUV3

SCUV3 option
Adaptor to fix the SCUV3 between two screens

P/N: SCUV3_2


